
Office of the Chicago City 
Clerk 

Office of the City Clerk 

City Council Document Tracking Sheet 

CL2012-1087 

Meeting Date: 

Sponsor(s): 

Type: 

Title: 

Committee(s) Assignment: 

6/6/2012 

Burke, Edward M. (14) 

Claim 

Denials of various small claims 

Committee on Finance 



C5> 

To the President and Member of the City Council: 

Your dommiaee on Finance. Small Claims Division, to which was referred on 
/ £.t> "fiD// and on subsequent dates, sundry claims as follows. 

(List of Denied Claimants attached to this Committee Letter) 

having had the same under advisement, begs leave to report and recommend that Your Hooorabfc 
Body Do Not Pass Said Claims for Payment: 

This recommendation was concurred in by ^viva voce vote of th^ 
member of the committee (with ' dissenting voce(s)). 

Respectfully submitted 

0 Gû Wv 



Claimant Name 

City Of Chicago 

Denied Claims by Claim Name 
Denied Date: 06/06/2012 

Introduced to City Council 

JANUS, MELISSA ANN 

BLANCHARD, DOROTHY 

JENKINS, CARL T. 

STREET, ANDREW J . 

UPTON, JR., ROBERT RAY 

CHICAGO MEDALLION, MGMT. 

MCKAY, CLAUDIA 

BARTOLD, KENNETH 

BIRO, MARK 

MCGRATH, CHARLINE 

COLEMAN, LISA J . 

JOHN, GLORIA L. 

MUNSON, RICHARD 

SALAHUDDIN, PATRICIA 

WHEELER, EMILY S. 

HADZIAHMETOVIC, MIRNESA 

HAYWOOD, PIPER 

KELSEY, ERIC 

MYO, AUNG M. 

OPELOYE, LINDA 

SZCZEPANIK, BOGUSLAW 

GALLO, BARBARA ANN 

PATTON, INVESTMENT GRP. 

ROVELLO, PAMELA 

07/28/2011 

10/05/2011 

11/02/2011 

11/02/2011 

11/02/2011 

11/16/2011 

11/16/2011 

12/14/2011 

12/14/2011 

12/14/2011 

02/15/2012 

02/15/2012 

02/15/2012 

03/14/2012 

03/14/2012 

04/18/2012 

04/18/2012 

04/18/2012 

04/18/2012 

04/18/2012 

04/18/2012 

05/09/2012 

05/09/2012 

05/09/2012 

Run Date: 06/01/2012 16:21:53 Run By: DKRYSTYN City Of Chicago - Confidential Page 1 of 1 


