

Office of the Chicago City Clerk



CL2012-1087

Office of the City Clerk

City Council Document Tracking Sheet

Meeting Date:

6/6/2012

Sponsor(s):

Burke, Edward M. (14)

Type:

Claim

Title:

Denials of various small claims

Committee(s) Assignment:

Committee on Finance



the Presiden	t and Member	of the City Counc	Chicago, Tona		•	-
./		nce. Small Claims D	_	ch was refe	erred on	
7-3	8-2011	and on subseque				
		•				;
(List of I	enied Claimar	nts attached to thi	s Committee I	Letter)		
			•		•	
		•				.•
	ı	•		•		•
	ne under advise s Said Claims fo	ment, begs leave to or Payment:	report and rec	ommend :	that Your F	Ionorabl e
			report and rec	ommend	that Your F	Ionorable
			report and rec	ommend (that Your F	Ionorable
			report and rec	ommend	that Your F	Ionorabl e
ly <u>Do Not Pas</u> This recon	s Said Claims fo			6	that Your F	
ly <u>Do Not Pas</u> This recon	s Said Claims fo	r Payment:	report and rec	6		
ly <u>Do Not Pas</u> This recon	s Said Claims fo	r Payment:		6		
ly <u>Do Not Pas</u>	s Said Claims fo	r Payment:		6		
ly <u>Do Not Pas</u> This recon	s Said Claims fo	r Payment:	dissenting vo	6	viva voce	
ly <u>Do Not Pas</u> This recon	s Said Claims fo	r Payment:	dissenting vo	(ac(s)).	viva voce	

City Of Chicago

Denied Claims by Claim Name

Denied Date: 06/06/2012

Claimant Name	Introduced to City Council
JANUS, MELISSA ANN	07/28/2011
BLANCHARD, DOROTHY	10/05/2011
JENKINS, CARL T.	11/02/2011
STREET, ANDREW J.	11/02/2011
UPTON, JR., ROBERT RAY	11/02/2011
CHICAGO MEDALLION, MGMT.	11/16/2011
MCKAY, CLAUDIA	11/16/2011
BARTOLD, KENNETH	12/14/2011
BIRO, MARK	12/14/2011
MCGRATH, CHARLINE	12/14/2011
COLEMAN, LISA J.	02/15/2012
JOHN, GLORIA L.	02/15/2012
MUNSON, RICHARD	02/15/2012
SALAHUDDIN, PATRICIA	03/14/2012
WHEELER, EMILY S.	03/14/2012
HADZIAHMETOVIC, MIRNESA	04/18/2012
HAYWOOD, PIPER	04/18/2012
KELSEY, ERIC	04/18/2012
MYO, AUNG M.	04/18/2012
OPELOYE, LINDA	04/18/2012
SZCZEPANIK, BOGUSŁAW	04/18/2012
GALLO, BARBARA ANN	05/09/2012
PATTON, INVESTMENT GRP.	05/09/2012
ROVELLO, PAMELA	05/09/2012